TechTalk«

SUMMItS

Q1 January

Date

Tuesday, Jan 10
Thursday, Jan 12
Tuesday, Jan 17

Thursday, Jan 19

Event

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual IDC Regional

Q1 February

Date

Wednesday, Feb 1
Tuesday, Feb 7
Tuesday, Feb 7
Wednesday, Feb 8
Wednesday, Feb 8
Wednesday, Feb 8
Thursday, Feb 9
Thursday, Feb 9
Thursday, Feb 9
Tuesday, Feb 14
Tuesday, Feb 14

Wednesday, Feb 15

Event

Champagne & Caviar

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual IDC Regional

Location

West
San Diego, CA
East

Dallas, TX

Location

Los Angeles, CA
Vancouver, Canada
NYC, NY

Central

East

Los Angeles, CA
NY Metro Area
Austin, TX
Honolulu, HI
Atlanta, GA

Digital Transformation

South

2023 Calendar

Date

Tuesday, Jan 24
Wednesday, Jan 25

Tuesday, Jan 31

Date

Wednesday, Feb 15
Wednesday, Feb 15
Wednesday, Feb 16
Wednesday, Feb 16
Tuesday, Feb 21
Tuesday, Feb 21
Tuesday, Feb 21
Wednesday, Feb 22
Wednesday, Feb 22
Wednesday, Feb 22
Thursday, Feb 23

Tuesday, Feb 28

Event

Event

Tech in The Tonga Room

Virtual IDC Regional

2023

Location

West Canada
SoCal

NorCal

2023

Location

Greater Ohio Valley
San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA
Burlington, MA
West

New York City, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Midwest
Philadelphia, PA
Washington DC
Baltimore, MD

Cleveland, OH



Date

Wednesday, Mar 1
Wednesday, Mar 1
Thursday, Mar 2
Thursday, Mar 2
Tuesday, Mar 7
Wednesday, Mar 8
Wednesday, Mar 8
Thursday, Mar 9
Thursday, Mar 9
Tuesday, Mar 14
Tuesday, Mar 14
Wednesday, Mar 15
Wednesday, Mar 15
Wednesday, Mar 15
Thursday, Mar 16
Thursday, Mar 16
Thursday, Mar 16

Thursday, Mar 16

Q2 April

Date

Tuesday, Apr 04
Tuesday, Apr 04
Wednesday, Apr 05
Wednesday, Apr 05
Thursday, Apr 06
Thursday, Apr 06
Tuesday, Apr 11
Wednesday, Apr 12
Wednesday, Apr 12
Wednesday, Apr 12
Thursday, Apr 13
Thursday, Apr 13

Thursday, Apr 13

Q1 March

Event

Live Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Topgolf

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

CIO Roundable

International Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

International Summit

Live Summit

Event

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Live Summit

Topgolf

Soho House Series

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Live Summit

Pizza e Vino Custom Event

Soho House Series

Location

Columbus, OH
Detroit, Ml
Cincinnatti, OH
Scottsdale, AZ
East

South 2

Atlanta, GA

Sao Paulo, Brasil
Minneapolis, MN
Central

Seattle, WA
FLORGA
Portland, OR
Cybersecurity
Southeast
Boston, MA
Dublin, Ireland

Las Vegas, NV

Location

West

Chicago, IL

St Louis, MO
Birmingham, AL
London, UK
Kansas City, MO

East

Montreal, Canada

DevOps
Charleston, SC
Columbia, SC
Los Angeles, CA

Toronto, Canada

Date

Tuesday, Mar 21
Tuesday, Mar 21
Tuesday, Mar 21
Wednesday, Mar 22
Wednesday, Mar 22
Wednesday, Mar 22
Thursday, Mar 23
Thursday, Mar 23
Thursday, Mar 23
Monday, Mar 27
Tuesday, Mar 28
Tuesday, Mar 28
Wednesday, Mar 29
Wednesday, Mar 29
Wednesday, Mar 29
Thursday, Mar 30
Thursday, Mar 30

Thursday, Mar 30

Date

Tuesday, Apr 18
Tuesday, Apr 18
Tuesday, Apr 18
Thursday, Apr 20
Monday, Apr 24
Tuesday, Apr 25
Tuesday, Apr 25
Tuesday, Apr 25
Wednesday, Apr 26
Wednesday, Apr 26
Wednesday, Apr 26

Wednesday, Apr 26

Event

Live Summit

Topgolf

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Topgolf

Live Summit

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

Virtual IDC Regional

Topgolf

Soho House Series

Live Summit

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

International Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Topgolf

CIO Roundable

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

CIO Roundable

Topgolf

2023

Location

Salt Lake City, UT
Austin, TX
South

TOLA

San Antonio, TX
El Paso, TX
North

Houston, TX
Phoenix, AZ
East Canada
Alpharetta, GA
Charlotte, NC
Tampa, FL
Dallas, TX
Healthcare
Miami, FL
Nashville, TN

Oklahoma City, OK

2023

Location

West Canada
SoCal
Northeast
Santiago, Chile
NorCal
Central
Denver, CO
Miami, FL
New England
FinServ
Houston TX

Las Vegas, NV



Date

Tuesday, May 02
Tuesday, May 02
Wednesday, May 03
Wednesday, May 03
Wednesday, May 03
Thursday, May 04
Thursday, May 04
Tuesday, May 09
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, May 10
Thursday, May 11
Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Q2 June

Date

Thursday, Jun 01
Thursday, Jun 01
Monday, Jun 05
Tuesday, Jun 06
Tuesday, Jun 06
Tuesday, Jun 06
Wednesday, Jun 07
Wednesday, Jun 07
Thursday, Jun 08
Thursday, Jun 08
Monday, Jun 12
Tuesday, Jun 13

Tuesday, Jun 13

Q2 May

Event

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Topgolf

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

Soho House Series

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Topgolf

International Summit

Champagne & Oysters

Event

Topgolf

Lunch Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Technology Executive Dinner

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Soho House Series

CIO Roundable

Virtual Regional Summit

BBQ Experience

Virtual Regional Summit

Wednesday, Jun 14 Topgolf
Q3 July
Date Event

Tuesday, Jul 25

Virtual Regional Summit

Location

San Diego, CA
South

Vancouver, Canada
Los Angeles, CA
East

Orange County, CA
NYC, NY

Greater Ohio Valley
San Francisco, CA
Midwest

Cloud Migration
San Jose, CA

Paris, France

Boston, MA

Location

Seattle, WA
Salt Lake City, UT
East
Scottsdale, AZ
Boise, ID
Central
Bozeman, MT
FLORGA

Berlin, Germany
NYC, NY

TOLA

Austin, TX
North

San Antonio, TX

Location

West Canada

Date

Tuesday, May 16
Tuesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 17
Wednesday, May 17
Thursday, May 18
Thursday, May 18
Tuesday, May 23
Tuesday, May 23
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, May 24
Thursday, May 25
Thursday, May 25
Wednesday, May 31

Wednesday, May 31

Date

Wednesday, Jun 14
Wednesday, Jun 14
Thursday, Jun 15
Thursday, Jun 15
Thursday, Jun 15
Tuesday, Jun 20
Tuesday, Jun 20
Tuesday, Jun 20
Wednesday, Jun 21
Wednesday, Jun 21
Thursday, Jun 22
Thursday, Jun 22

Thursday, Jun 22

Date

Thursday, Jul 27

Event

IDC Dinner

Virtual IDC Regional

Topgolf

Virtual Regional Summit

Yacht Dinner Cruise

Live Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

Live Summit

Topgolf

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

CIO Roundable

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

IDC Dinner

Night at the Star

Soho House Series

IDC Dinner

Topgolf

Virtual IDC Regional

Topgolf

BBQ Experience

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Soho House Series

Event

International Summit

2023

Location

Philadelphia, PA
West
Pittsburgh, PA
West/NW
Miami, FL
Washington DC
Cinncinati, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Cleveland, OH
Minneapolis, MN
Detroit, Ml
Denver, CO
South 2

Chicago, IL

2023

Location

Southeast

Identity & Access
Management

Houston, TX

Dallas, TX

Amsterdam,
Netherlands

Charlotte, NC
Naperville, IL
South
Hunstville, AL
Kansas City, MO
East Canada
Dallas, TX

Miami, FL

2023

Location

Dubai, UAE



Date

Tuesday, Aug 01
Tuesday, Aug 01
Tuesday, Aug 01
Wednesday, Aug 02
Wednesday, Aug 02
Monday, Aug 07
Tuesday, Aug 08
Tuesday, Aug 08
Wednesday, Aug 09
Thursday, Aug 10
Thursday, Aug 10

Tuesday, Aug 15

Q3 August

Event

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

Bourbon Tasting

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

BBQ Experience

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Q3 September

Date

Tuesday, Sep 05
Wednesday, Sep 06
Wednesday, Sep 06
Thursday, Sep 07
Thursday, Sep 07
Tuesday, Sep 12
Tuesday, Sep 12
Wednesday, Sep 13
Wednesday, Sep 13
Thursday, Sep 14
Thursday, Sep 14
Thursday, Sep 14
Thursday, Sep 14
Tuesday, Sep 19
Tuesday, Sep 19

Tuesday, Sep 19

Date

Monday, Oct 02

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

TechTalk @ the MFA

Live Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Classic Cocktail Exposition

Virtual IDC Regional

International Summit

Q4 October

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

Location

West
Atlanta, GA
Raleigh, NC
Tampa, FL
Louisville, KY
SoCal

East
Vancouver, Canada
Nashville, TN
St. Louis, MO
Orlando, FL

Central

Location

Midwest
Detroit, Ml
Boston, MA
NYC, NY
Columbus, OH
Philadelphia, PA

West

DC Beltway/
Bethesda, MD/VA

West/NW
Pittsburgh, PA

North

Digital
Transformation

Indianapolis, IN
Chicago, IL
East

Hong Kong

Location

South 2

Date

Wednesday, Aug 16
Tuesday, Aug 22
Tuesday, Aug 22
Tuesday, Aug 22
Wednesday, Aug 23
Wednesday, Aug 23
Monday, Aug 28
Tuesday, Aug 29
Tuesday, Aug 29
Wednesday, Aug 30
Wednesday, Aug 30

Wednesday, Aug 30

Date

Wednesday, Sep 20
Wednesday, Sep 20
Thursday, Sep 21
Thursday, Sep 21
Thursday, Sep 21
Monday, Sep 25
Tuesday, Sep 26
Tuesday, Sep 26
Tuesday, Sep 26
Tuesday, Sep 26
Wednesday, Sep 27
Wednesday, Sep 27
Thursday, Sep 28
Thursday, Sep 28

Thursday, Sep 28

Date

Tuesday, Oct 03

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

Soho House Series

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

Del Mar Racetrack

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

International Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Topgolf

Event

International Summit

Topgolf

Live Summit

International Summit

CIO Roundable

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

Live Summit

Topgolf

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Event

Live Summit

2023

Location

NorCal

Los Angeles, CA
South

New England

San Diego, CA

NY Metro Area
San Francisco, CA
San Jose, CA
Greater Ohio Valley
Mexico City, MX
East

Minneapolis, MN

2023

Location

Tokyo, Japan
Denver, CO
Omaha, NE

Ho Chi Minh, Vietham
San Jose, CA
Central
Anchorage, AK
Chicago, IL
South

East Canada
Seattle, WA
Kansas City, MO
Salt Lake City, UT
Charlotte, NC

TOLA

2023

Location

San Antonio, TX



Tuesday, Oct 03
Wednesday, Oct 04
Thursday, Oct 05
Tuesday, Oct 10
Wednesday, Oct 11
Wednesday, Oct 11
Thursday, Oct 12
Thursday, Oct 12
Thursday, Oct 12
Tuesday, Oct 17
Tuesday, Oct 17
Tuesday, Oct 17

Tuesday, Oct 17

Virtual Regional Summit

Topgolf

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Topgolf

IDC Dinner

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Virtual Regional Summit

Q4 November

Date

Wednesday, Nov 01
Wednesday, Nov 01
Thursday, Nov 02
Thursday, Nov 02
Tuesday, Nov 07
Tuesday, Nov 07
Wednesday, Nov 08
Wednesday, Nov 08
Thursday, Nov 09
Thursday, Nov 09
Monday, Nov 13
Tuesday, Nov 14
Tuesday, Nov 14

Tuesday, Nov 14

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

CIO Roundable

International Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Topgolf

Virtual IDC Regional

Q4 December

Date

Monday, Dec 04
Monday, Dec 04
Tuesday, Dec 05
Tuesday, Dec 05
Tuesday, Dec 05
Wednesday, Dec 06
Wednesday, Dec 06

Tuesday, Dec 12

Event

Live Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

IDC Dinner

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Southeast
Houston, TX
Austin, TX

West

Dallas, TX
FLORGA
Oklahoma City, OK
Toronto, Canada
CyberSecurity
Raleigh, NC
Phoenix, AZ
East

West Canada

Location

New England
Washington DC

Tel Aviv, Israel
Vancouver, Canada
Sacramento, CA
South

San Francisco, CA
Northeast

San Jose, CA
Toronto, Canada
Greater Ohio Valley
Seattle, WA

LA / El Segundo, CA

West

Location

Las Vegas, NV
Montreal, Canada
Austin, TX
Chicago, IL
Central

Houston, TX
Nashville, TN

South

Wednesday, Oct 18
Thursday, Oct 19
Thursday, Oct 19
Thursday, Oct 19
Tuesday, Oct 24
Tuesday, Oct 24
Tuesday, Oct 24
Wednesday, Oct 25
Wednesday, Oct 25
Wednesday, Oct 25
Thursday, Oct 26
Thursday, Oct 26

Monday, Oct 30

Date

Wednesday, Nov 15
Wednesday, Nov 15
Thursday, Nov 16
Thursday, Nov 16
Tuesday, Nov 28
Tuesday, Nov 28
Tuesday, Nov 28
Wednesday, Nov 29
Wednesday, Nov 29
Wednesday, Nov 29
Wednesday, Nov 29
Thursday, Nov 30
Thursday, Nov 30

Thursday, Nov 30

Date

Tuesday, Dec 12
Wednesday, Dec 13
Wednesday, Dec 13
Thursday, Dec 14
Thursday, Dec 14
Friday, Dec 15

Friday, Dec 15

Topgolf

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

CIO Roundable

IDC Dinner

Live Summit

Virtual IDC Regional

Live Summit

Topgolf

Virtual Regional Summit

IDC Dinner

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Event

IDC Dinner

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

IDC Virtual

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

IDC Dinner

Virtual IDC Regional

Event

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Live Summit

Virtual Regional Summit

Nashville, TN
Louisville, KY
DevOps

San Francisco, CA
Atlanta, GA
Boston, MA
Central

Tampa, FL
Edison, NJ
NorCal

Miami, FL
Philadelphia, PA

SoCal

2023

Location

Orange County, CA
Midwest

San Diego, CA
Cloud Migration
Baltimore, MD
Detroit, Ml
West/NW
Washington, DC
Cleveland OH
South 2

East Canada
Richmond, VA
Cinncinatti, OH

East

2023

Location

North

Seattle, WA
South East
Portland, OR
TOLA

Salt Lake City, UT

FLORGA



